Alfa Romeo

Giuletta

2010-2015

nein

Audi
Audi

Audi

Audi

Audi

Audi

Audi

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

A7
A8

Q5
Q7
SQ2
SQ5
sQ7
118
120
125
218
220
225
316
318
320
325
418
420
425
518
520

2010-2018
2010-2018

2010-2018
2010-2018
2016-2018
2010-2018
2010-2018
2015-2018
2015-2018
2015-2018
2014-2018
2014-2018
2015-2015
2015-2018
2015-2018
2015-2018
2015-2018
2015-2018
2015-2018
2015-2018
2014-2017
2014-2017

nein
nein

nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein

nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein



BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
Chevrolet
Dacia
Dacia
Dodge
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Jaguar
Land Rover
Land Rover
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda

M550
750
X118
X120
X125
X218
X220
X318
X320
X4 20
X5 25
Cruze 2.0
Duster
Sandero dCi 90
Caliber 2.0 CRD
Ducato 3.0
500X 1.6
500X 2.0
i201.1
i301.6
i401.7
i35x 2.0
Santande Fe 2.0
Santande Fe 2.2
Tucson 2.0
XE 2.0
Discovery Sport TD4
Range Rover 3.0
3 Skyactiv-D 105
CX-3 Skyactiv-D 105
CX-5 Skyactiv-D

2012-2016
2012-2016
2015-2018
2015-2018
2015-2018
2018
2018
2015-2018
2015-2018
2014-2018
2013-2018
2011-2014
2014-2018
2014-2018
2007-2011
2014-2016
2014-2018
2014-2018
2014-2018
2015-2018
2015-2018
2010-2015
2015-2018
2015-2018
2015-2018
2015-2018
2014-2018
2012-2015
2012-2018
2015-2018
2017-2018

nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein



Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz

A 180
A 200
A 220
B 180
B 200
B 220
C 180
C200
C220
C 250
C300
C320
C350
CLA 200
E 200
E 220
E 250
E 280
E 300
E 320
E 350
G 280
G 300
G320
G 350
GL 320
GL 350
GLA 200
GLA 220
GLC 220
GLC 250

2012-2013
2012-2018
2012-2018
2011-2013
2011-2018
2012-2018
2010-2014
2009-2014
2009-2015
2009-2018
2011-2014
2005-2009
2007-2014
2013-2018
2009-2018
2009-2018
2009-2018
2005-2009
2007-2016
2005-2009
2009-2018
2007-2013
2007-2013
2006-2009
2009-2018
2006-2009
2009-2018
2013-2018
2013-2018
2015-2018
2015-2018

nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein



Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz

GLC 350
GLE 350
GLK 200
GLK 220
GLK 250
GLK 320
GLK 350
GLS 350
ML 250
ML 280
ML 300
ML 320
ML 350
R 280
R 300
R 320
R 350
S 250
S 300
$320
S350
SLK 250
Vito 110
Vito 113
Vito 114
Vito 116
Vito 119
Vito 120
Vito 122
V 200
V 250

2015-2018
2011-2018
2010-2018
2009-2018
2009-2015
2008-2009
2009-2015
2012-2018
2011-2018
2005-2009
2009-2011
2005-2009
2009-2018
2007-2009
2009-2012
2006-2009
2009-2012
2011-2013
2014-2018
2006-2010
2010-2017
2012-2018
2010-2018
2010-2018
2014-2018
2010-2018
2014-2018
2006-2010
2010-2014
2014-2018
2014-2018

nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein



Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault

Viano 2.0
Viano 2.2
Viano 3.0
OneD
Cooper D
Cooper D Clubman
Cooper D Countryman
Cooper SD
Cooper SD Clubman
Cooper SD Countryman
Juke 1.5
Navara 2.5
Qashqai 1.6
Astra
Insignia
Zafira
Mokka
2008
308
5008
Cayenne
Macan
Panamera
Captur 1.5
Kadjar 1.6
Grand Scénic 1.3
Grand Scénic 1.6
Espace 1.6
Talisman 1.6
Trafic 1.6
Mégane 1.5

2010-2018
2010-2014
2006-2014
2014-2018
2014-2018
2015-2018
2017-2018
2014-2018
2015-2018
2014-2018
2013-2018
2010-2015
2013-2018
2014-2018
2008-2015
2008-2015
2014-2018
2015-2018
2015-2018
2015-2018
2010-2018
2010-2018
2010-2018
2013 - 2018
2015 - 2018
2016 - 2018
2016 - 2018
2015 - 2018
2015 -2018
2014-2018
2016-2018

nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein



Subaru
Suzuki
smart
Jeep
Jeep
Jeep

Outback 2.0D
Vitara 1.6
fortwo 0.8

Cherokee 2.0 Mulilet
Renegade 1.6 Multilet
Renegade 2.0 Multilet

2015-2018
2015-2018
2009-2014
2014-2015
2016-2018
2014-2018

nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein




Volkswagen
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Phaeton
S90 D4
S90 D5
XC60
XC90 D5
V40

2008-2018
2016-2018
2016-2018
2017 - 2018
2016-2017
2015-2018

nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein



